K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL
Kurunjibag Sullia.Dakshina Kannada

DEPARTMENT OF RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING
PHONE NO 08257-235540

PG TEACHING SCHEDULE (OCTOBER I025)Dept. of Radio Diagnosis

5l No DATE TIME Year |Name of the Postgraduate Topic name TYFE Moderating faculty

1 03.10.2025 | 9am-10am DR. MADHURITA SPOTTER SPOTTER DE. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G

2 04.10.2025 |Sam-10am = o ~ _

3 07.10.2025 |9am-10am DR. ARUN KUMAR INFECTIONS OF CNS (VIRAL AND |SEMINAR DE. AISHWARYAK C
FUNGAL)

4 08.10.2025 |9am-10am DE. MADHURITA INFECTIONS OF CNS (BEACTERIAL | SEMINAR DR HUMARASWAMY S
AND TE)

S 09.10.2025 |9am-10am DE. VIVEK J JOURNAL CLUB JOURNAL CLUB DE. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G

L] 10.10.2025 |9am-10am DE. FRAJWAL H EPOTTER SPOTTER DR. AISHWARYA K C

7 11.10.2025 |9am-10am _ _ _

B 14.10.2025 |9am-10am DE. PEAJWAL H CN5-HIV SEMINAR DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G DR

HUMARASWAMY S
9 15.10.2025 |9am-10am DE. PRIYNEA S INTRODUCTION TO NEOPLASM SEMINAR DE. AISHWARYAK C
10 16.10.2025 |9am-10am DR. SAAHTL. ARUN ANATOMY AND IMAGING SEMINAR DR KUMARASWAMY 5

TECHNIQUES WITH NUCLEAR
IMAGING OF GUT




i1

1z

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

17.10.2025

18.10.20235

21.10.2025

23.10.2025

24.10.2025

25.10.2025

28.10.2025

29.10.2025

30.10.2025

31.10.2025

Sam-10am

Sam-10am

Sam-10am

Sam-10am

Sam-10am

Sam-10am

Sam-10am

Sam-10am

9am-10am

9am-10am

DR. ARUN KUMAR

DR. ARUN KUMAR

DR. MADHURITA

DE. PRIYNKA S

DE. PRIYNKA &

DE. ARUN KUMAR

DR.ISHAN T

DR. MADHURITA

SPOTTER

IMAGING OF SUPRATENTORIAL
BRAIN TUMORS

IMAGING OF INFRATENTORIAL
BRAIN TUMORS

SPOTTER

SELLAR AND PARASELLAR
LESIONS

PINEAL GLAND AND GERM CELL
TUMOURS

CASE PEESENTAION

S5POTTER

SEMINAR

SEMINAR

SEMINAE

SEMINAR

CASE PRESENTAION

DE. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G

DE. AISHWARYAK C

DR KUMARASWAMY S

DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G

DR. AISHWARYA K C

DR KUMARASWAMY S

DE. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G

DR. AISHWARYA K C

Department of Radin-Diagnos_in
- 3. Medical College & Hosp'
Sullia, D. K.




