

K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL

Kurunjibag Sullia.Dakshina Kannada

DEPARTMENT OF RADIOLOGY AND IMAGING

PHONE NO 08257-235540

PG TEACHING SCHEDULE (OCTOBER 2025)Dept. of Radio Diagnosis

Sl No	DATE	TIME	Year	Name of the Postgraduate	Topic name	TYPE	Moderating faculty
1	03.10.2025	9am-10am		DR. MADHURITA	SPOTTER	SPOTTER	DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G
2	04.10.2025	9am-10am		-	-	-	-
3	07.10.2025	9am-10am		DR. ARUN KUMAR	INFECTIONS OF CNS (VIRAL AND FUNGAL)	SEMINAR	DR. AISHWARYA K C
4	08.10.2025	9am-10am		DR. MADHURITA	INFECTIONS OF CNS (BACTERIAL AND TB)	SEMINAR	DR KUMARASWAMY S
5	09.10.2025	9am-10am		DR. VIVEK J	JOURNAL CLUB	JOURNAL CLUB	DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G
6	10.10.2025	9am-10am		DR. PRAJWAL H	SPOTTER	SPOTTER	DR. AISHWARYA K C
7	11.10.2025	9am-10am		-	-	-	-
8	14.10.2025	9am-10am		DR. PRAJWAL H	CNS-HIV	SEMINAR	DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G DR KUMARASWAMY S
9	15.10.2025	9am-10am		DR. PRIYNKA S	INTRODUCTION TO NEOPLASM	SEMINAR	DR. AISHWARYA K C
10	16.10.2025	9am-10am		DR. SAAHIL ARUN	ANATOMY AND IMAGING TECHNIQUES WITH NUCLEAR IMAGING OF GUT	SEMINAR	DR KUMARASWAMY S

11	17.10.2025	9am-10am	DR. ARUN KUMAR	SPOTTER	SPOTTER	DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G
12	18.10.2025	9am-10am	-	-	-	-
13	21.10.2025	9am-10am	DR. ARUN KUMAR	IMAGING OF SUPRATENTORIAL BRAIN TUMORS	SEMINAR	DR. AISHWARYA K C
14	23.10.2025	9am-10am	DR. MADHURITA	IMAGING OF INFRATENTORIAL BRAIN TUMORS	SEMINAR	DR KUMARASWAMY S
15	24.10.2025	9am-10am	DR. PRIYNKA S	SPOTTER	SPOTTER	DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G
16	25.10.2025	9am-10am	-	-	-	-
17	28.10.2025	9am-10am	DR. PRIYNKA S	SELLAR AND PARASELLAR LESIONS	SEMINAR	DR. AISHWARYA K C
18	29.10.2025	9am-10am	DR. ARUN KUMAR	PINEAL GLAND AND GERM CELL TUMOURS	SEMINAR	DR KUMARASWAMY S
19	30.10.2025	9am-10am	DR. ISHAN T	CASE PRESENTAION	CASE PRESENTAION	DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G
20	31.10.2025	9am-10am	DR. MADHURITA	SPOTTER	SPOTTER	DR. AISHWARYA K C


 DR. GOWTHAM GOWDA A G
 PROFESSOR & HOD
Prof. & HOD
 Department of Radio-Diagnosis
 J.G. Medical College & Hospital
 Sullia, D. K.